
Lodi 85 - Gara 2 Junior

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 247 GASPARI A. - Yamaha 16:25.115
Tempo Gara

1 1:32.230 16:56:20.248

2 1:30.823 16:57:51.071

3 1:29.858 16:59:20.929

4 1:28.697 17:00:49.626

5 1:29.041 17:02:18.667

6 1:27.789 17:03:46.456

7 1:29.668 17:05:16.124

8 1:28.591 17:06:44.715

9 1:28.252 17:08:12.967

10 1:30.989 17:09:43.956

11 1:29.177 17:11:13.133

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. - KTM + 00.627
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.948 16:56:18.966

2 1:30.702 16:57:49.668

3 1:29.875 16:59:19.543

4 1:28.724 17:00:48.267

5 1:28.937 17:02:17.204

6 1:28.565 17:03:45.769

7 1:28.726 17:05:14.495

8 1:29.373 17:06:43.868

9 1:28.012 17:08:11.880

10 1:30.767 17:09:42.647

11 1:31.113 17:11:13.760

 Po. 3 - # 500 ZORIACO F. - KTM + 42.526
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.319 16:56:23.337

2 1:33.613 16:57:56.950

3 1:33.601 16:59:30.551

4 1:33.064 17:01:03.615

5 1:32.299 17:02:35.914

6 1:31.776 17:04:07.690

7 1:31.457 17:05:39.147

8 1:31.486 17:07:10.633

9 1:33.158 17:08:43.791

10 1:35.482 17:10:19.273

11 1:36.386 17:11:55.659

 Po. 4 - # 287 CANOVARO E. - KTM + 56.819
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.515 16:56:22.533

2 1:32.701 16:57:55.234

3 1:46.610 16:59:41.844

4 1:33.032 17:01:14.876

5 1:33.616 17:02:48.492

6 1:33.003 17:04:21.495

7 1:33.455 17:05:54.950

8 1:33.196 17:07:28.146

9 1:32.915 17:09:01.061

10 1:33.168 17:10:34.229

11 1:35.723 17:12:09.952

 Po. 5 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. - KTM + 1:17.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.164 16:56:31.182

2 1:40.215 16:58:11.397

3 1:37.809 16:59:49.206

4 1:35.806 17:01:25.012

5 1:36.159 17:03:01.171

6 1:34.808 17:04:35.979

7 1:34.563 17:06:10.542

8 1:34.795 17:07:45.337

9 1:34.882 17:09:20.219

10 1:34.581 17:10:54.800

11 1:36.141 17:12:30.941

 Po. 6 - # 16 INVERNICI D. - KTM + 1:31.015
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.567 16:56:30.585

2 1:39.947 16:58:10.532

3 1:39.292 16:59:49.824

4 1:37.450 17:01:27.274

5 1:36.148 17:03:03.422

6 1:35.141 17:04:38.563

7 1:34.883 17:06:13.446

8 1:36.564 17:07:50.010

9 1:36.014 17:09:26.024

10 1:37.181 17:11:03.205

11 1:40.943 17:12:44.148

 Po. 7 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM + 1:33.242
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.589 16:56:33.607

2 1:40.259 16:58:13.866

3 1:37.828 16:59:51.694

4 1:36.327 17:01:28.021

5 1:37.198 17:03:05.219

6 1:36.758 17:04:41.977

7 1:38.274 17:06:20.251

8 1:34.482 17:07:54.733

9 1:33.905 17:09:28.638

10 1:35.169 17:11:03.807

11 1:42.568 17:12:46.375

 Po. 8 - # 34 CERIANI G. - KTM + 1:34.364
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.439 16:56:29.457

2 1:39.687 16:58:09.144

3 1:39.108 16:59:48.252

4 1:37.786 17:01:26.038

5 1:38.505 17:03:04.543

6 1:36.759 17:04:41.302

7 1:36.211 17:06:17.513

8 1:36.594 17:07:54.107

9 1:37.022 17:09:31.129

10 1:37.560 17:11:08.689

11 1:38.808 17:12:47.497

 Po. 9 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.436 16:56:39.454

2 1:38.445 16:58:17.899

3 1:39.975 16:59:57.874

4 1:41.507 17:01:39.381

5 1:37.664 17:03:17.045

6 1:34.851 17:04:51.896

7 1:35.487 17:06:27.383

8 1:38.198 17:08:05.581

9 1:38.341 17:09:43.922

10 1:37.061 17:11:20.983

Fastest lap: 1:27.789 
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Lodi 85 - Gara 2 Junior

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 297 BARDONE T. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.995 16:56:29.013

2 1:39.637 16:58:08.650

3 1:38.768 16:59:47.418

4 1:37.263 17:01:24.681

5 1:37.997 17:03:02.678

6 1:37.954 17:04:40.632

7 1:39.146 17:06:19.778

8 1:41.111 17:08:00.889

9 1:41.289 17:09:42.178

10 1:39.461 17:11:21.639

 Po. 11 - # 67 PESSINA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.105 16:56:35.123

2 1:40.356 16:58:15.479

3 1:40.939 16:59:56.418

4 1:42.356 17:01:38.774

5 1:36.432 17:03:15.206

6 1:35.445 17:04:50.651

7 1:35.746 17:06:26.397

8 1:38.460 17:08:04.857

9 1:37.462 17:09:42.319

10 1:40.368 17:11:22.687

 Po. 12 - # 97 QUARTINI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.021 16:56:34.039

2 1:40.396 16:58:14.435

3 1:39.388 16:59:53.823

4 1:37.740 17:01:31.563

5 1:37.044 17:03:08.607

6 1:37.458 17:04:46.065

7 1:39.130 17:06:25.195

8 1:38.968 17:08:04.163

9 1:43.259 17:09:47.422

10 1:38.211 17:11:25.633

 Po. 13 - # 482 MARTONE A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.645 16:56:36.663

2 1:40.268 16:58:16.931

3 1:40.578 16:59:57.509

4 1:42.564 17:01:40.073

5 1:38.493 17:03:18.566

6 1:38.858 17:04:57.424

7 1:37.484 17:06:34.908

8 1:38.811 17:08:13.719

9 1:37.239 17:09:50.958

10 1:35.620 17:11:26.578

 Po. 14 - # 121 SALVI F. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.573 16:56:32.591

2 1:40.493 16:58:13.084

3 1:42.777 16:59:55.861

4 1:42.487 17:01:38.348

5 1:42.867 17:03:21.215

6 1:40.850 17:05:02.065

7 1:43.778 17:06:45.843

8 1:44.241 17:08:30.084

9 1:41.366 17:10:11.450

10 1:40.496 17:11:51.946

 Po. 15 - # 84 BIELLA S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.884 16:56:38.902

2 1:43.461 16:58:22.363

3 1:43.009 17:00:05.372

4 1:42.260 17:01:47.632

5 1:40.988 17:03:28.620

6 1:41.561 17:05:10.181

7 1:43.326 17:06:53.507

8 1:41.654 17:08:35.161

9 1:40.025 17:10:15.186

10 1:39.092 17:11:54.278

 Po. 16 - # 107 BRUNO G. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.248 16:56:40.266

2 1:45.851 16:58:26.117

3 1:43.537 17:00:09.654

4 1:43.186 17:01:52.840

5 1:42.385 17:03:35.225

6 1:42.307 17:05:17.532

7 1:41.271 17:06:58.803

8 1:41.377 17:08:40.180

9 1:42.906 17:10:23.086

10 1:41.099 17:12:04.185

 Po. 17 - # 227 SACCOGNA E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.194 16:56:41.212

2 1:46.444 16:58:27.656

3 1:45.149 17:00:12.805

4 1:44.720 17:01:57.525

5 1:44.212 17:03:41.737

6 1:44.688 17:05:26.425

7 1:44.959 17:07:11.384

8 1:43.943 17:08:55.327

9 1:44.512 17:10:39.839

10 1:44.932 17:12:24.771

 Po. 18 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.772 16:56:42.790

2 1:47.468 16:58:30.258

3 1:45.791 17:00:16.049

4 1:45.360 17:02:01.409

5 1:46.991 17:03:48.400

6 1:46.641 17:05:35.041

7 1:46.599 17:07:21.640

8 1:48.383 17:09:10.023

9 1:49.225 17:10:59.248

10 1:52.689 17:12:51.937

 Po. 19 - # 48 RONDENA M. - Husqvarna + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.326 16:56:50.344

2 1:50.853 16:58:41.197

3 1:48.872 17:00:30.069

4 1:50.708 17:02:20.777

5 1:50.444 17:04:11.221

6 1:51.478 17:06:02.699

7 1:50.929 17:07:53.628

8 1:53.120 17:09:46.748

9 1:52.483 17:11:39.231

Fastest lap: 1:27.789 
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Lodi 85 - Gara 2 Junior

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 93 BERSANI M. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.406 16:56:50.424

2 1:54.489 16:58:44.913

3 1:50.191 17:00:35.104

4 1:53.561 17:02:28.665

5 1:51.458 17:04:20.123

6 1:49.220 17:06:09.343

7 1:51.266 17:08:00.609

8 1:55.771 17:09:56.380

9 1:50.668 17:11:47.048

Fastest lap: 1:27.789 
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